RAPHAEL WARNOCK

GEORGIA

Mnited States Senate

WASHINGTON, DC 20510

May 9, 2024
The Honorable Chris VVan Hollen The Honorable Bill Hagerty
Chair Ranking Member
Appropriations Subcommittee on Appropriations Subcommittee on
Financial Services and General Government Financial Services and General Government
United States Senate United States Senate
Washington, DC 20510 Washington, DC 20510

Dear Chair Van Hollen and Ranking Member Hagerty,

| certify that neither I nor my immediate family has a pecuniary interest in any of the
congressionally directed spending items that | have requested in the Fiscal Year 2025 Financial
Services and General Government appropriations bill, consistent with the requirements of
paragraph 9 of Rule XLIV of the Standing Rules of the Senate. None of the entities for which |
have requested congressionally directed spending are for-profit entities.
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Raphael Warnock
United States Senator
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Warnock, Raphael(D-GA) Financial Services and General Government

Recipient Name

The International Rescue
Committee Inc.

Georgia Hispanic Chamber of

Commerce Business Development

Center

Atlanta Black Chambers Inc.

Spelman College

United States District Court,
Northern District of Georgia

Atlanta Black Chambers Inc.

Atlanta Black Chambers Inc.

FCS Urban Ministries, Inc.

Gwinnett Chamber Foundation

City of Fort Oglethorpe

Greater Wealth Works

Madison Village for Advanced
Entrepreneurship Inc.

Georgia College and State
University

Georgia Coalition of Black
Chambers

Southern Crescent Women In
Business, Inc.

Congressionally Directed Spending Requests

Project Purpose

To provide entrepreneurial support to small
business owners throughout Georgia.

To expand business support services for small
business owners in Georgia.

To provide veteran small business owners small
business mentorship, training, and resources.

To conduct a feasibly study to create a small
business and STEM Learning incubator.

To complete the renovation and modernization
projects needed for the Richard B. Russell Federal
Building and U.S. Courthouse.

To provide global business and entrepreneurship
training.

To provide provide technical assistance and
mentoring to support small businesses growth.

To provide entrepreneurship and small business
development.

To support small businesses and entrepreneurial
growth through coaching.

To preserve and display historic records and maps
at historic Fort Oglethorpe.

To support sustainable growth for small businesses.

To train and empower rural entrepreneurs,
innovators, and small businesses.

To launch a business incubator on to support
entrepreneurs and small business growth.

To provide technical assistance and support to small
businesses throughout the state of Georgia.

To provide technical support to women-owned small
businesses.

Project
Location

Atlanta GA

Atlanta GA

Atlanta GA

Atlanta GA

Atlanta GA

Atlanta GA

Atlanta GA

Atlanta GA

Duluth GA

Fort

Oglethorpe GA

Kennesaw GA

Madison GA

Milledgeville
GA

Snellville GA

Stockbridge
GA

Amount
Requested
($000)
$540

$500

$500

$250

$28,202

$675

$513

$1,400

$10

$101

$350

$200

$305

$1,500

$150



